
ASBC BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP THAILAND - 2023

Session Results

Session 8

THU 26 JAN 2023  02:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 112 Minmum (48kg) TASHKENBAY SANZHAR KAZ

MELIKUZIEV SHODIYORJON UZB

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MEHROJ UMAROV SRI

MAS

NEP

THA

EGY

CHINTHA WEERASINGHE

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

RAMCHANDRA THAPA MAGAR

VERAPON  KUNSRE

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

29:28

29:28

28:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 113 Fly (51kg) BADO AARON JUDE PHI

SAENGPHET THANARAT THA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV BEKJON UAE

IND

SRI

KAZ

HUN

KHALFAN AI ALI

TIRATH

KAMAL SAMEERA

DARHAN ASHIROV

VERONIKA SZUCS

30:27

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 114 Bantam (54kg) JARA FLINT PHI

ALTYNBEK NURSULTAN KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS IND

MAS

NEP

THA

SRI

SANTOSH KNMAR CHHETRI

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

DHANA KUMAR MAINALEE

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

CHINTHA WEERASINGHE

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 115 Feather (57kg) SUKTHET SARAWUT THA

SABYRKHAN MAKHMUD KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE UAE

IND

NEP

SRI

INA

KHALFAN AI ALI

TIRATH

DHANA KUMAR MAINALEE

KAMAL SAMEERA

SRI NOVITRY KARTINI POHAN

25:30

28:27

29:27

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

5 116 Light (60kg) ABDUMURODOV DILSHOD UZB

RODSUK PHUTHANET THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ DARHAN ASHIROV IND

SRI

UAE

PHI

EGY

SANTOSH KNMAR CHHETRI

ARUNA KATUGAMPOLA

KHALFAN AI ALI

ROLANDO JOSE

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 117 Light Welter (63.5kg) OYUNBAATAR TULGA MGL

YUNUSALIEV SHAKHBOZ UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD SGP

MAS

HUN

EGY

SRI

ABDUL HANIFA

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

VERONIKA SZUCS

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

ARUNA KATUGAMPOLA

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 118 Welter (67kg) KHAMIDOV BEKHZOD UZB

SERIK ABZAL KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN VERONIKA SZUCS TJK

SRI

THA

IND

UAE

MEHROJ UMAROV

CHINTHA WEERASINGHE

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

TIRATH

KHALFAN AI ALI

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 119 Light Middle (71kg) ISMOILOV NURISLOM UZB

AKKALYKOV SABIRZHAN KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS IND

PHI

THA

MAS

SRI

SANTOSH KNMAR CHHETRI

ROLANDO JOSE

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

ARUNA KATUGAMPOLA

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 120 Middle (75kg) MOLZHIGITOV DIAS KAZ

ABDULLAEV ALOKHON UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MEHROJ UMAROV NEP

UAE

INA

SRI

THA

DHANA KUMAR MAINALEE

KHALFAN AI ALI

SRI NOVITRY KARTINI POHAN

CHINTHA WEERASINGHE

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 121 Light Heavy (80kg) YULDOSHEV JASURBEK UZB

REHEMANDU HALIMULATI CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN VERONIKA SZUCS SGP

PHI

THA

SRI

IND

ABDUL HANIFA

ROLANDO JOSE

VERAPON  KUNSRE

ARUNA KATUGAMPOLA

SANTOSH KNMAR CHHETRI

30:27

29:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 122 Cruiser (86kg) ABDULLAEV SHOKHJAKHON UZB

MUSKITA MAIKHEL ROBERRD INA

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ DARHAN ASHIROV HUN

SRI

THA

UAE

IND

VERONIKA SZUCS

KAMAL SAMEERA

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

KHALFAN AI ALI

TIRATH

20:18

19:19

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

12 123 Heavy (92kg) TOKHIROV NUSRATBEK UZB

RAJAPOV ABDULLA CAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BAKYTZHAN BEKPENBETOV UAE

THA

SRI

HUN

IND

KHALFAN AI ALI

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

ARUNA KATUGAMPOLA

VERONIKA SZUCS

SANTOSH KNMAR CHHETRI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 124 Super Heavy (92+kg) ZOKIROV JAKHONGIR UZB

TUOHONGDAJI AIZIHAIER CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS PHI

IND

MAS

SRI

THA

ROLANDO JOSE

TIRATH

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

KAMAL SAMEERA

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

30:27

30:27

30:24

30:26

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points


